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68 113

1 JUŘENA Drahomír bodů 170 162 332 2 GSCZL 0180309 17,5

2 ZEZULA Michal bodů 180 130 310 2 GCBRN 0252050 21,4

3 KOTLÁN Petr bodů 109 140 249 2 BESGK 0171099 18,8

4 JANÍK Josef bodů 144 103 247 2 PGCOV 0060695 11,7

5 KYNĚRA Dušan bodů 39 200 239 2 PGCZN 1140059 11,9

6 VÍDENKA Vítězslav bodů 200 32 232 2 GCBRN 0252750 16,8

7 MICHLOVSKÝ Břetislav bodů 85 133 218 2 GCMNI 0630395 20,4

8 KUCIÁN Lubomír bodů 53 156 209 2 GCAUS 0280683 10,5

9 DVOŘÁK Oldřich bodů 23 180 203 2 GSCZL 0180239 22,9

10 BALÁŽ Roman bodů 103 85 188 2 SOGCC 0482472 9,5

11 KUBÁK Radomír bodů 124 59 183 2 GCBRN 0250521 30,3

12 ŘEHULKA Jan bodů - 170 170 1 SOGCC 0482611 30,0

13 FIALA Zbyněk bodů 100 67 167 2 GCBRN 0252051 15,1

14 NOVOTNÝ Vladimír bodů 136 30 166 2 GCBRN 0250807 9,6

15 ZACHA Stanislav bodů 118 45 163 2 GCLKO 0790511 15,2

16 BACULÁK Zbyněk bodů 162 - 162 1 GCNVR 1040227 18,5

17 KOUŘIL Dušan bodů 87 73 160 2 DGCSL 0200118 21,5

18 BUČÍK Milan bodů 156 1 157 2 GCBRN 0250460 13,6

19 REDEK Jaroslav bodů 152 4 156 2 GCUHR 1280715 11,8

20 HULÁK Jiří bodů 57 97 154 2 GCSVR 0021110 23,1

21 ZADRAŽIL Aleš bodů - 152 152 1 GCBRN 0252107 18,8

T22 HŘIČIŠTĚ Michal bodů - 148 148 1 GCLKO 0790515 11,3

T22 IVANČÍK Ludovít bodů 148 - 148 1 GCBRN 0251295 28,1

24 DALÍK Jaromír bodů 121 26 147 2 GKAMB 2150004 25,6

25 MÁSLO Miroslav bodů 106 40 146 2 ZGCKR 0431440 14,0

26 LAKOMÝ Karel bodů - 144 144 1 GCLKO 0790423 13,4

27 ZÖHRER Peter bodů 140 - 140 1 GCVP 9990010 11,9

28 ZUKAL Zdenek bodů 115 23 138 2 GCOLO 0240089 13,4

29 TRTÍLEK Stanislav bodů - 136 136 1 GCBRN 0250756 15,7

30 BALLON-MIERNY Jindřich bodů 133 1 134 2 GCBRN 0252526 24,8

31 JEDLIČKA Libor bodů 91 41 132 2 GCBRN 0250291 11,1

32 PAPÍRNÍK Tomáš bodů 130 - 130 1 GCBRN 0250280 25,0

T33 HENZL Pavel bodů 127 - 127 1 GCOVA 0800002 12,9

T33 VALCHÁŘ Zdeněk bodů - 127 127 1 VALGK 0650993 16,6

35 HOLÍK Vojtěch bodů 69 57 126 2 GCAUS 0281511 20,4

36 SMEKAL František bodů - 124 124 1 GCAUS 0281865 13,1

T37 ŠIMONOVSKÝ Milan bodů - 121 121 1 GCBRN 0250065 28,7

T37 ŠKARECKÝ Vojtěch bodů 40 81 121 2 GCAUS 0280094 13,9

T37 ŠMARDA Přemysl bodů 112 9 121 2 GCBRN 0250686 9,0

40 POPELÍNSKÝ Jiří bodů - 118 118 1 GCAUS 0281880 28,7

41 KOVAL Radomír bodů - 115 115 1 GCAUS 0281439 9,7

T42 SEDLÁK Lubomír bodů 77 35 112 2 GCAUS 0281383 10,8

T42 VALCHÁŘ Jaroslav bodů - 112 112 1 VALGK 0650994 22,2

T42 VAŠEK Emil bodů 49 63 112 2 GCSVR 0020835 16,9

45 SVOBODA Jan bodů - 109 109 1 GCBRN 0251625 20,1

46 POSPÍŠIL Svatoslav bodů 43 65 108 2 GCAUS 0281921 14,9

47 OŠUST Vladimír bodů - 106 106 1 GCAUS 0281841 28,1

48 CHROMEČEK Petr bodů 81 21 102 2 GCCHP 1440012 11,4

49 EKER Jan bodů - 100 100 1 GCAUS 0281999 12,4

50 JURČÍK Dalibor bodů 97 - 97 1 GCAUS 0280941 10,2

T51 HŮREK Jiří bodů - 94 94 1 GCAUS 0280096 12,4

T51 UHERKA Leo bodů 94 - 94 1 GCCSH 0411012 18,3

53 MAŇAS Petr bodů 55 37 92 2 GCBRN 0250882 10,7

T54 MAREČEK Petr bodů 71 20 91 2 GCBRN 0252766 13,6

T54 MAŠÍK Zdeněk bodů - 91 91 1 GCBRN 0250306 21,0

T56 BRZOŇ Miroslav bodů 89 - 89 1 GCAUS 0281204 8,4

T56 KAZÍK Milan bodů - 89 89 1 SOGCC 0480302 18,0

T58 GAIK Marek bodů 63 24 87 2 PGCOV 0060728 8,3

T58 STEHLÍK Luděk bodů - 87 87 1 GCAUS 0280706 12,0

T60 ŘIČÁNEK Vladimír bodů 47 36 83 2 GCAUS 0282293 18,4

T60 SVOBODA Jiří bodů 83 - 83 1 GCBRN 0250002 17,2

T60 WIESNER Květoslav bodů - 83 83 1 GCMNI 0630901 23,5

63 BORÁK Miroslav bodů 79 1 80 2 GCUHR 1280131 12,0

64 ŠPAČEK Rudolf bodů - 79 79 1 GCTLC 1081242 16,2

65 BALÁŠ Aleš bodů 35 43 78 2 SOGCC 0481689 17,8

66 JURČA Radomír bodů - 77 77 1 SOGCC 0480377 11,9

67 BÍLEK Zdeněk bodů 75 1 76 2 SOGCC 0480139 18,9

68 KOTAS Tomáš bodů - 75 75 1 GCHVK 1320007 18,4

69 SOLAN Oskar bodů 73 - 73 1 GCP 9990007 16,1

70 DOSTÁL Bohumil bodů - 71 71 1 GCHKR 0350652 18,0

71 FIMBINGER Petr bodů - 69 69 1 GCLKO 0790626 14,1

T72 LATTA Ladislav bodů 65 3 68 2 GCAUS 0282415 37,0

T72 SEKOT René bodů 67 1 68 2 ZGCKR 0431740 12,4

74 ŠENKYŘÍK Milan bodů 61 6 67 2 GCLKO 0790619 20,1

75 VRUBEL Libor bodů - 61 61 1 GKHUK 1740113 16,0

76 SIEGEL Oldřich bodů 59 1 60 2 GCLKO 0790291 20,6

77 POLENKA Evžen bodů - 55 55 1 GCBRN 0250532 29,0

78 VESELSKÝ Zdeněk bodů - 53 53 1 GCBRN 0250251 10,6

T79 KUBÁT Josef bodů - 51 51 1 GCLKO 0790300 21,6

T79 ZELINKA Zdeněk bodů 51 - 51 1 GCSVR 0020037 18,5

81 ŠULC Zdenek bodů - 49 49 1 GCAUS 0281606 9,5

T82 MICHALČÍK Jiří bodů - 47 47 1 GCAUS 0280687 28,2

T82 PICEK Libor bodů 32 15 47 2 GCBRN 0252208 7,1

84 PLHOŇ Jan bodů 45 1 46 2 PGCZN 1140011 14,9

85 KAMENSKÝ Dalibor bodů 41 - 41 1 GCOLO 0240456 13,8

86 KLÁR Stanislav bodů - 39 39 1 GCSVR 0021090 20,8

T87 ČLUPNÝ Jiří bodů - 38 38 1 GCRAD 0810156 13,3

T87 PRAUSE Josef bodů 38 - 38 1 PGCOV 0060126 15,3

89 PRAŽÁK Petr bodů 37 - 37 1 GCLIP 1760224 6,5

90 TŘÍLETÝ Zdeněk bodů 36 - 36 1 PGCZN 1140101 32,8

T91 HANÁK Luděk bodů 25 10 35 2 GCKSI 1990068 34,3

T91 MIČÁNEK Lubomír bodů 34 1 35 2 GCSVR 0020690 18,1

93 SZAJTER Piotr bodů - 34 34 1 CESGK 0985819 22,5

T94 FILIP Rostislav bodů - 33 33 1 GCSVR 0020602 18,2

T94 SARAZ Josef bodů 33 - 33 1 AGC 0010322 23,4

T96 PODHORNÝ Horymír bodů - 31 31 1 GCRAD 0810280 18,8

T96 ŠŤASTNÝ Petr bodů 31 - 31 1 GCAUS 0282357 28,1

T98 GAT Štěpán bodů 30 - 30 1 CGCPR 1810024 24,1

T98 PAPÍRNÍK Miloš bodů 29 1 30 2 GCAUS 0280332 24,2

T98 ŠTAUD Milan bodů - 30 30 1 SOGCC 0480092 16,6
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68 113

T101 FRIDRICH Dušan bodů 28 - 28 1 GCS 0008911 26,2

T101 LÍPA Daniel bodů - 28 28 1 GCBRN 0251516 14,3

T103 DOLEŽEL Milan bodů - 27 27 1 SOGCC 0481411 13,7

T103 KUDLÁČ Stanislav bodů 26 1 27 2 DGCSL 0200251 19,6

T103 RÖDER Pavel bodů 27 - 27 1 CESGK 0986515 23,2

106 CHUDÝ Jiří bodů - 25 25 1 GCBRN 0250859 19,1

107 ŠTEFL Jiří bodů 24 - 24 1 GCBRN 0252214 11,5

108 UHLÍŘ Jaroslav bodů - 22 22 1 DGCSL 0200104 7,0

109 VOSKA Lubomír bodů - 19 19 1 GCBRN 0250507 21,0

110 MACHOUREK Zdeněk bodů - 18 18 1 GCMBM 1360058 12,5

111 TUČEK Ladislav bodů - 17 17 1 GCBRN 0250906 9,8

112 PAVLAS Radovan bodů - 16 16 1 GCLKO 0790233 16,0

113 CÍSAŘ Jiří bodů - 14 14 1 PGCOV 0060198 13,6

114 PREPSL Miroslav bodů - 13 13 1 GKHUK 1740159 20,6

115 KRČÁL Miloslav bodů - 12 12 1 GCAUS 0282056 17,3

116 UCHYTIL Jan bodů - 11 11 1 GCOLO 0240200 30,4

117 ROZEHNAL Jiří bodů - 8 8 1 SOGCC 0481401 15,7

118 VACULA Petr bodů - 7 7 1 GCUHR 1280298 11,6

119 VAŠÍČEK František bodů - 5 5 1 GCAUS 0280858 15,9

120 ŠEBÍK Jaromír bodů - 2 2 1 DGCSL 0200239 17,5

T121 ADAMČÍK Alois bodů - 1 1 1 PGCCE 0620089 10,0

T121 BAČA Leo bodů - 1 1 1 GCHVK 1320001 22,7

T121 ČÍŽEK Miroslav bodů - 1 1 1 GCBRN 0251966 19,7

T121 FRYDRYCH Milan bodů - 1 1 1 VALGK 0650989 17,6

T121 JANČÍK Ladislav bodů - 1 1 1 GCOLO 0241295 34,6

T121 KALLY Štěpán bodů - 1 1 1 GKHUK 1740230 18,1

T121 LÁNÍK Květoslav bodů - 1 1 1 SOGCC 0481084 22,2

T121 LAŠ Antonín bodů - 1 1 1 ZGCKR 0430161 19,1

T121 MELCHER Ota bodů - 1 1 1 GCOLO 0240438 13,6

T121 MESENSKÝ Igor bodů - 1 1 1 GCBRN 0250838 23,6

T121 NEBESKÝ Tomáš st. bodů - 1 1 1 GCAUS 0280022 10,7

T121 NEUPAUER Michal bodů - 1 1 1 BESGK 0171446 24,6

T121 SEILER Jiří bodů - 1 1 1 PGCOV 0060856 10,0

T121 VÍTEK Dušan bodů - 1 1 1 GCBRN 0251693 32,0

Master Senior

Super Master Senior
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48 89

1 NOVOTNÝ Vladimír bodů 200 121 321 2 GCBRN 0250807 9,6

2 KUCIÁN Lubomír bodů 115 200 315 2 GCAUS 0280683 10,5

3 BALÁŽ Roman bodů 156 152 308 2 SOGCC 0482472 9,5

4 JANÍK Josef bodů 144 148 292 2 PGCOV 0060695 11,7

5 ŠMARDA Přemysl bodů 180 87 267 2 GCBRN 0250686 9,0

6 GAIK Marek bodů 136 127 263 2 PGCOV 0060728 8,3

7 KYNĚRA Dušan bodů 71 180 251 2 PGCZN 1140059 11,9

8 JUŘENA Drahomír bodů 133 100 233 2 GSCZL 0180309 17,5

9 SEDLÁK Lubomír bodů 109 115 224 2 GCAUS 0281383 10,8

10 REDEK Jaroslav bodů 170 36 206 2 GCUHR 1280715 11,8

11 ZACHA Stanislav bodů 124 71 195 2 GCLKO 0790511 15,2

12 VÍDENKA Vítězslav bodů 140 53 193 2 GCBRN 0252750 16,8

13 CHROMEČEK Petr bodů 121 67 188 2 GCCHP 1440012 11,4

14 KOTLÁN Petr bodů 100 81 181 2 BESGK 0171099 18,8

15 MÁSLO Miroslav bodů 97 75 172 2 ZGCKR 0431440 14,0

16 KOVAL Radomír bodů - 170 170 1 GCAUS 0281439 9,7

17 BUČÍK Milan bodů 148 21 169 2 GCBRN 0250460 13,6

18 BORÁK Miroslav bodů 118 45 163 2 GCUHR 1280131 12,0

T19 HŘIČIŠTĚ Michal bodů - 162 162 1 GCLKO 0790515 11,3

T19 ZÖHRER Peter bodů 162 - 162 1 GCVP 9990010 11,9

21 MAREČEK Petr bodů 103 55 158 2 GCBRN 0252766 13,6

22 UHLÍŘ Jaroslav bodů - 156 156 1 DGCSL 0200104 7,0

23 BRZOŇ Miroslav bodů 152 - 152 1 GCAUS 0281204 8,4

24 ZEZULA Michal bodů 112 39 151 2 GCBRN 0252050 21,4

25 LAKOMÝ Karel bodů - 144 144 1 GCLKO 0790423 13,4

26 SEKOT René bodů 106 37 143 2 ZGCKR 0431740 12,4

27 EKER Jan bodů - 140 140 1 GCAUS 0281999 12,4

28 SMEKAL František bodů - 136 136 1 GCAUS 0281865 13,1

29 HŮREK Jiří bodů - 133 133 1 GCAUS 0280096 12,4

T30 PRAŽÁK Petr bodů 130 - 130 1 GCLIP 1760224 6,5

T30 VESELSKÝ Zdeněk bodů - 130 130 1 GCBRN 0250251 10,6

32 BACULÁK Zbyněk bodů 127 - 127 1 GCNVR 1040227 18,5

33 JEDLIČKA Libor bodů - 124 124 1 GCBRN 0250291 11,1

34 VAŠEK Emil bodů 79 41 120 2 GCSVR 0020835 16,9

35 STEHLÍK Luděk bodů - 118 118 1 GCAUS 0280706 12,0

36 ŠULC Zdenek bodů - 112 112 1 GCAUS 0281606 9,5

37 TRTÍLEK Stanislav bodů - 109 109 1 GCBRN 0250756 15,7

38 PICEK Libor bodů - 106 106 1 GCBRN 0252208 7,1

39 KOUŘIL Dušan bodů 77 28 105 2 DGCSL 0200118 21,5

40 PLHOŇ Jan bodů 87 17 104 2 PGCZN 1140011 14,9

41 MAŇAS Petr bodů - 103 103 1 GCBRN 0250882 10,7

42 BALÁŠ Aleš bodů 65 33 98 2 SOGCC 0481689 17,8

T43 FIMBINGER Petr bodů - 97 97 1 GCLKO 0790626 14,1

T43 ŘIČÁNEK Vladimír bodů 59 38 97 2 GCAUS 0282293 18,4

T45 JURČA Radomír bodů - 94 94 1 SOGCC 0480377 11,9

T45 SVOBODA Jiří bodů 94 - 94 1 GCBRN 0250002 17,2

T47 KAMENSKÝ Dalibor bodů 91 - 91 1 GCOLO 0240456 13,8

T47 VALCHÁŘ Zdeněk bodů - 91 91 1 VALGK 0650993 16,6

T49 BÍLEK Zdeněk bodů 89 - 89 1 SOGCC 0480139 18,9

T49 TUČEK Ladislav bodů - 89 89 1 GCBRN 0250906 9,8

51 ŠENKYŘÍK Milan bodů 69 19 88 2 GCLKO 0790619 20,1

52 HULÁK Jiří bodů 57 30 87 2 GCSVR 0021110 23,1

T53 PRAUSE Josef bodů 85 - 85 1 PGCOV 0060126 15,3

T53 ZADRAŽIL Aleš bodů - 85 85 1 GCBRN 0252107 18,8
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Senior muži - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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Kolo I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI a XI b XII XIII XIV XV XVI XVII XVIII XIX XX XXI XXII

48 89

T55 MACHOUREK Zdeněk bodů - 83 83 1 GCMBM 1360058 12,5

T55 ZELINKA Zdeněk bodů 83 - 83 1 GCSVR 0020037 18,5

57 BALLON-MIERNY Jindřich bodů 81 - 81 1 GCBRN 0252526 24,8

58 FIALA Zbyněk bodů - 79 79 1 GCBRN 0252051 15,1

59 VRUBEL Libor bodů - 77 77 1 GKHUK 1740113 16,0

60 UHERKA Leo bodů 75 - 75 1 GCCSH 0411012 18,3

T61 POSPÍŠIL Svatoslav bodů 73 - 73 1 GCAUS 0281921 14,9

T61 ŠPAČEK Rudolf bodů - 73 73 1 GCTLC 1081242 16,2

63 MICHLOVSKÝ Břetislav bodů - 69 69 1 GCMNI 0630395 20,4

64 MIČÁNEK Lubomír bodů 55 13 68 2 GCSVR 0020690 18,1

65 IVANČÍK Ludovít bodů 67 - 67 1 GCBRN 0251295 28,1

66 ZUKAL Zdenek bodů - 65 65 1 GCOLO 0240089 13,4

T67 ADAMČÍK Alois bodů - 63 63 1 PGCCE 0620089 10,0

T67 ŠTEFL Jiří bodů 63 - 63 1 GCBRN 0252214 11,5

T69 KAZÍK Milan bodů - 61 61 1 SOGCC 0480302 18,0

T69 SIEGEL Oldřich bodů 61 - 61 1 GCLKO 0790291 20,6

71 LÍPA Daniel bodů - 59 59 1 GCBRN 0251516 14,3

72 ČLUPNÝ Jiří bodů - 57 57 1 GCRAD 0810156 13,3

73 KUDLÁČ Stanislav bodů 53 - 53 1 DGCSL 0200251 19,6

T74 PAPÍRNÍK Miloš bodů 51 - 51 1 GCAUS 0280332 24,2

T74 SVOBODA Jan bodů - 51 51 1 GCBRN 0251625 20,1

T76 KOTAS Tomáš bodů - 49 49 1 GCHVK 1320007 18,4

T76 ŠŤASTNÝ Petr bodů 49 - 49 1 GCAUS 0282357 28,1

78 LATTA Ladislav bodů 45 3 48 2 GCAUS 0282415 37,0

T79 DOSTÁL Bohumil bodů - 47 47 1 GCHKR 0350652 18,0

T79 TŘÍLETÝ Zdeněk bodů 47 - 47 1 PGCZN 1140101 32,8

81 CÍSAŘ Jiří bodů - 43 43 1 PGCOV 0060198 13,6

82 ŠTAUD Milan bodů - 40 40 1 SOGCC 0480092 16,6

83 ROZEHNAL Jiří bodů - 35 35 1 SOGCC 0481401 15,7

84 FILIP Rostislav bodů - 34 34 1 GCSVR 0020602 18,2

85 MAŠÍK Zdeněk bodů - 32 32 1 GCBRN 0250306 21,0

86 PODHORNÝ Horymír bodů - 31 31 1 GCRAD 0810280 18,8

87 DVOŘÁK Oldřich bodů - 29 29 1 GSCZL 0180239 22,9

88 VAŠÍČEK František bodů - 27 27 1 GCAUS 0280858 15,9

89 WIESNER Květoslav bodů - 26 26 1 GCMNI 0630901 23,5

90 MELCHER Ota bodů - 25 25 1 GCOLO 0240438 13,6

91 PREPSL Miroslav bodů - 24 24 1 GKHUK 1740159 20,6

92 HOLÍK Vojtěch bodů - 23 23 1 GCAUS 0281511 20,4

93 SZAJTER Piotr bodů - 22 22 1 CESGK 0985819 22,5

94 ŠEBÍK Jaromír bodů - 20 20 1 DGCSL 0200239 17,5

95 SEILER Jiří bodů - 18 18 1 PGCOV 0060856 10,0

96 OŠUST Vladimír bodů - 16 16 1 GCAUS 0281841 28,1

97 FRYDRYCH Milan bodů - 15 15 1 VALGK 0650989 17,6

98 KALLY Štěpán bodů - 14 14 1 GKHUK 1740230 18,1

99 LAŠ Antonín bodů - 12 12 1 ZGCKR 0430161 19,1

100 ŘEHULKA Jan bodů - 11 11 1 SOGCC 0482611 30,0

101 ČÍŽEK Miroslav bodů - 10 10 1 GCBRN 0251966 19,7

102 ŠIMONOVSKÝ Milan bodů - 9 9 1 GCBRN 0250065 28,7

103 KUBÁK Radomír bodů - 8 8 1 GCBRN 0250521 30,3

104 UCHYTIL Jan bodů - 7 7 1 GCOLO 0240200 30,4

105 LÁNÍK Květoslav bodů - 6 6 1 SOGCC 0481084 22,2

106 NEUPAUER Michal bodů - 5 5 1 BESGK 0171446 24,6

107 VÍTEK Dušan bodů - 4 4 1 GCBRN 0251693 32,0

108 HANÁK Luděk bodů - 2 2 1 GCKSI 1990068 34,3

Master Senior

Super Master Senior

Kolo I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI a XI b XII XIII XIV XV XVI XVII XVIII XIX XX XXI XXII
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T1 HOŠKOVÁ Lenka bodů 58 66 124 2 GCAUS 0281651 15,5

T1 VOLNÁ Renata bodů 66 58 124 2 GCSVR 0020665 19,6

3 HOLÍKOVÁ Jindřiška bodů 52 47 99 2 DGCSL 0200157 25,1

4 JANÍKOVÁ Alena bodů 47 28 75 2 PGCOV 0060696 20,2

5 MACHÁTOVÁ Elena bodů 43 31 74 2 GCBRN 0251233 18,8

6 BAJEROVÁ Helena bodů 37 34 71 2 GCBRN 0250465 25,9

7 STEJSKALOVÁ Stanislava bodů 26 40 66 2 GCBRN 0250957 15,9

8 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva bodů 40 22 62 2 GCBRN 0250461 15,0

T9 JADRNÍČKOVÁ Hana bodů 28 24 52 2 GCAUS 0281499 22,6

T9 VESELSKÁ Olga bodů - 52 52 1 GCBRN 0250250 22,3

11 CHUDÁ Kateřina bodů - 43 43 1 GCBRN 0251774 16,9

12 ADAMČÍKOVÁ Kateřina bodů - 37 37 1 PGCCE 0620195 10,7

13 JANOŠKOVÁ Marta bodů 34 - 34 1 GCBRN 0251658 20,0

14 KUCHAŘOVÁ Marie bodů 31 - 31 1 GCNVR 1040228 21,5

15 HŘIČIŠŤOVÁ Ladislava bodů - 26 26 1 GCLKO 0790531 30,9

16 KAMENSKÁ Lucie bodů 24 - 24 1 GCOLO 0240457 23,2

17 ŽIVNÁ Magda bodů 22 - 22 1 GCAUS 0281666 27,2

18 ŽŮRKOVÁ Bohumila bodů - 20 20 1 DGCSL 0200124 9,5

19 RESOVÁ Olga bodů - 18 18 1 GCAUS 0280173 15,7

20 HŮRKOVÁ Jana bodů - 16 16 1 GCAUS 0280403 10,7

21 ŠEBÍKOVÁ Marie bodů - 14 14 1 DGCSL 0200238 27,5

22 PROKOPOVÁ Oldřiška bodů - 13 13 1 DGCSL 0200030 16,9

23 KUCIÁNOVÁ Magdalena bodů - 12 12 1 SOGCC 0480247 22,6

24 MELCHEROVÁ Marie bodů - 11 11 1 GCOLO 0240439 34,2

Master Senior

Super Master Senior
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Senior ženy - Stableford NETTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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Kolo I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI a XI b XII XIII XIV XV XVI XVII XVIII XIX XX XXI XXII
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1 VOLNÁ Renata bodů 66 37 103 2 GCSVR 0020665 19,6

2 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva bodů 58 40 98 2 GCBRN 0250461 15,0

3 MACHÁTOVÁ Elena bodů 52 31 83 2 GCBRN 0251233 18,8

4 JANÍKOVÁ Alena bodů 47 26 73 2 PGCOV 0060696 20,2

5 STEJSKALOVÁ Stanislava bodů 28 43 71 2 GCBRN 0250957 15,9

6 ADAMČÍKOVÁ Kateřina bodů - 66 66 1 PGCCE 0620195 10,7

7 HOLÍKOVÁ Jindřiška bodů 40 24 64 2 DGCSL 0200157 25,1

8 HOŠKOVÁ Lenka bodů - 58 58 1 GCAUS 0281651 15,5

9 BAJEROVÁ Helena bodů 37 18 55 2 GCBRN 0250465 25,9

10 JADRNÍČKOVÁ Hana bodů 31 22 53 2 GCAUS 0281499 22,6

11 ŽŮRKOVÁ Bohumila bodů - 52 52 1 DGCSL 0200124 9,5

12 HŮRKOVÁ Jana bodů - 47 47 1 GCAUS 0280403 10,7

13 JANOŠKOVÁ Marta bodů 43 - 43 1 GCBRN 0251658 20,0

T14 KUCHAŘOVÁ Marie bodů 34 - 34 1 GCNVR 1040228 21,5

T14 RESOVÁ Olga bodů - 34 34 1 GCAUS 0280173 15,7

16 VESELSKÁ Olga bodů - 28 28 1 GCBRN 0250250 22,3

17 KAMENSKÁ Lucie bodů 26 - 26 1 GCOLO 0240457 23,2

18 PROKOPOVÁ Oldřiška bodů - 20 20 1 DGCSL 0200030 16,9

19 HŘIČIŠŤOVÁ Ladislava bodů - 16 16 1 GCLKO 0790531 30,9

20 ŠEBÍKOVÁ Marie bodů - 14 14 1 DGCSL 0200238 27,5

Master Senior

Super Master Senior

Kolo I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI a XI b XII XIII XIV XV XVI XVII XVIII XIX XX XXI XXII
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38 50

1 JUŘENA Drahomír bodů 200 170 370 2 GSCZL 0180309 17,5

2 KOTLÁN Petr bodů 133 162 295 2 BESGK 0171099 18,8

3 JANÍK Josef bodů 156 136 292 2 PGCOV 0060695 11,7

4 MICHLOVSKÝ Břetislav bodů 121 152 273 2 GCMNI 0630395 20,4

5 DVOŘÁK Oldřich bodů 65 200 265 2 GSCZL 0180239 22,9

6 KUBÁK Radomír bodů 140 109 249 2 GCBRN 0250521 30,3

7 KOUŘIL Dušan bodů 124 124 248 2 DGCSL 0200118 21,5

8 FIALA Zbyněk bodů 127 118 245 2 GCBRN 0252051 15,1

9 MÁSLO Miroslav bodů 130 100 230 2 ZGCKR 0431440 14,0

10 DALÍK Jaromír bodů 136 89 225 2 GKAMB 2150004 25,6

11 ŠKARECKÝ Vojtěch bodů 91 127 218 2 GCAUS 0280094 13,9

12 VAŠEK Emil bodů 100 112 212 2 GCSVR 0020835 16,9

13 BUČÍK Milan bodů 170 41 211 2 GCBRN 0250460 13,6

14 POSPÍŠIL Svatoslav bodů 94 115 209 2 GCAUS 0281921 14,9

15 BALLON-MIERNY Jindřich bodů 148 55 203 2 GCBRN 0252526 24,8

16 MAREČEK Petr bodů 112 87 199 2 GCBRN 0252766 13,6

17 BALÁŠ Aleš bodů 85 103 188 2 SOGCC 0481689 17,8

18 ŠENKYŘÍK Milan bodů 109 75 184 2 GCLKO 0790619 20,1

T19 BACULÁK Zbyněk bodů 180 - 180 1 GCNVR 1040227 18,5

T19 ŘEHULKA Jan bodů - 180 180 1 SOGCC 0482611 30,0

21 IVANČÍK Ludovít bodů 162 - 162 1 GCBRN 0251295 28,1

22 PLHOŇ Jan bodů 97 61 158 2 PGCZN 1140011 14,9

23 TRTÍLEK Stanislav bodů - 156 156 1 GCBRN 0250756 15,7

T24 MIČÁNEK Lubomír bodů 83 69 152 2 GCSVR 0020690 18,1

T24 ZÖHRER Peter bodů 152 - 152 1 GCVP 9990010 11,9

26 SIEGEL Oldřich bodů 106 43 149 2 GCLKO 0790291 20,6

27 ŠIMONOVSKÝ Milan bodů - 148 148 1 GCBRN 0250065 28,7

28 HANÁK Luděk bodů 69 77 146 2 GCKSI 1990068 34,3

T29 PAPÍRNÍK Tomáš bodů 144 - 144 1 GCBRN 0250280 25,0

T29 SVOBODA Jan bodů - 144 144 1 GCBRN 0251625 20,1

31 OŠUST Vladimír bodů - 140 140 1 GCAUS 0281841 28,1

32 KUDLÁČ Stanislav bodů 71 65 136 2 DGCSL 0200251 19,6

33 KAZÍK Milan bodů - 133 133 1 SOGCC 0480302 18,0

34 PAPÍRNÍK Miloš bodů 75 57 132 2 GCAUS 0280332 24,2

35 WIESNER Květoslav bodů - 130 130 1 GCMNI 0630901 23,5

36 DOSTÁL Bohumil bodů - 121 121 1 GCHKR 0350652 18,0

37 SVOBODA Jiří bodů 118 - 118 1 GCBRN 0250002 17,2

38 SOLAN Oskar bodů 115 - 115 1 GCP 9990007 16,1

39 POLENKA Evžen bodů - 106 106 1 GCBRN 0250532 29,0

40 ZELINKA Zdeněk bodů 103 - 103 1 GCSVR 0020037 18,5

41 KLÁR Stanislav bodů - 97 97 1 GCSVR 0021090 20,8

42 ČLUPNÝ Jiří bodů - 94 94 1 GCRAD 0810156 13,3

43 PODHORNÝ Horymír bodů - 91 91 1 GCRAD 0810280 18,8

44 PRAUSE Josef bodů 89 - 89 1 PGCOV 0060126 15,3

45 TŘÍLETÝ Zdeněk bodů 87 - 87 1 PGCZN 1140101 32,8

46 VOSKA Lubomír bodů - 85 85 1 GCBRN 0250507 21,0
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38 50

47 CÍSAŘ Jiří bodů - 83 83 1 PGCOV 0060198 13,6

T48 KRČÁL Miloslav bodů - 81 81 1 GCAUS 0282056 17,3

T48 SARAZ Josef bodů 81 - 81 1 AGC 0010322 23,4

T50 ŠŤASTNÝ Petr bodů 79 - 79 1 GCAUS 0282357 28,1

T50 UCHYTIL Jan bodů - 79 79 1 GCOLO 0240200 30,4

52 GAT Štěpán bodů 77 - 77 1 CGCPR 1810024 24,1

T53 FRIDRICH Dušan bodů 73 - 73 1 GCS 0008911 26,2

T53 ŠEBÍK Jaromír bodů - 73 73 1 DGCSL 0200239 17,5

55 VÍTEK Dušan bodů - 71 71 1 GCBRN 0251693 32,0

T56 BAČA Leo bodů - 67 67 1 GCHVK 1320001 22,7

T56 ŠTEFL Jiří bodů 67 - 67 1 GCBRN 0252214 11,5

58 KALLY Štěpán bodů - 63 63 1 GKHUK 1740230 18,1

59 LAŠ Antonín bodů - 59 59 1 ZGCKR 0430161 19,1

60 MELCHER Ota bodů - 53 53 1 GCOLO 0240438 13,6

61 ADAMČÍK Alois bodů - 51 51 1 PGCCE 0620089 10,0

62 MESENSKÝ Igor bodů - 49 49 1 GCBRN 0250838 23,6

63 NEBESKÝ Tomáš st. bodů - 47 47 1 GCAUS 0280022 10,7

64 SEILER Jiří bodů - 45 45 1 PGCOV 0060856 10,0

Master Senior

Super Master Senior

Kolo I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI a XI b XII XIII XIV XV XVI XVII XVIII XIX XX XXI XXII
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26 36

1 JANÍK Josef bodů 170 200 370 2 PGCOV 0060695 11,7

2 JUŘENA Drahomír bodů 162 170 332 2 GSCZL 0180309 17,5

3 KOTLÁN Petr bodů 148 162 310 2 BESGK 0171099 18,8

4 MÁSLO Miroslav bodů 144 152 296 2 ZGCKR 0431440 14,0

5 MAREČEK Petr bodů 152 133 285 2 GCBRN 0252766 13,6

6 BUČÍK Milan bodů 180 100 280 2 GCBRN 0250460 13,6

7 VAŠEK Emil bodů 124 121 245 2 GCSVR 0020835 16,9

8 KOUŘIL Dušan bodů 121 109 230 2 DGCSL 0200118 21,5

9 BALÁŠ Aleš bodů 109 118 227 2 SOGCC 0481689 17,8

10 PLHOŇ Jan bodů 136 89 225 2 PGCZN 1140011 14,9

11 ŠENKYŘÍK Milan bodů 115 94 209 2 GCLKO 0790619 20,1

12 ZÖHRER Peter bodů 200 - 200 1 GCVP 9990010 11,9

13 MIČÁNEK Lubomír bodů 100 83 183 2 GCSVR 0020690 18,1

14 TRTÍLEK Stanislav bodů - 180 180 1 GCBRN 0250756 15,7

T15 BACULÁK Zbyněk bodů 156 - 156 1 GCNVR 1040227 18,5

T15 FIALA Zbyněk bodů - 156 156 1 GCBRN 0252051 15,1

17 MICHLOVSKÝ Břetislav bodů - 148 148 1 GCMNI 0630395 20,4

18 ADAMČÍK Alois bodů - 144 144 1 PGCCE 0620089 10,0

T19 KAZÍK Milan bodů - 140 140 1 SOGCC 0480302 18,0

T19 SVOBODA Jiří bodů 140 - 140 1 GCBRN 0250002 17,2

21 ČLUPNÝ Jiří bodů - 136 136 1 GCRAD 0810156 13,3

22 PRAUSE Josef bodů 133 - 133 1 PGCOV 0060126 15,3

T23 SVOBODA Jan bodů - 130 130 1 GCBRN 0251625 20,1

T23 ZELINKA Zdeněk bodů 130 - 130 1 GCSVR 0020037 18,5

T25 BALLON-MIERNY Jindřich bodů 127 - 127 1 GCBRN 0252526 24,8

T25 DOSTÁL Bohumil bodů - 127 127 1 GCHKR 0350652 18,0

27 CÍSAŘ Jiří bodů - 124 124 1 PGCOV 0060198 13,6

28 POSPÍŠIL Svatoslav bodů 118 - 118 1 GCAUS 0281921 14,9

29 PODHORNÝ Horymír bodů - 115 115 1 GCRAD 0810280 18,8

T30 DVOŘÁK Oldřich bodů - 112 112 1 GSCZL 0180239 22,9

T30 IVANČÍK Ludovít bodů 112 - 112 1 GCBRN 0251295 28,1

T32 ŠTEFL Jiří bodů 106 - 106 1 GCBRN 0252214 11,5

T32 WIESNER Květoslav bodů - 106 106 1 GCMNI 0630901 23,5

T34 MELCHER Ota bodů - 103 103 1 GCOLO 0240438 13,6

T34 SIEGEL Oldřich bodů 103 - 103 1 GCLKO 0790291 20,6

T36 KUDLÁČ Stanislav bodů 97 - 97 1 DGCSL 0200251 19,6

T36 ŠEBÍK Jaromír bodů - 97 97 1 DGCSL 0200239 17,5

38 PAPÍRNÍK Miloš bodů 94 - 94 1 GCAUS 0280332 24,2

T39 SEILER Jiří bodů - 91 91 1 PGCOV 0060856 10,0

T39 ŠŤASTNÝ Petr bodů 91 - 91 1 GCAUS 0282357 28,1

41 TŘÍLETÝ Zdeněk bodů 89 - 89 1 PGCZN 1140101 32,8

42 OŠUST Vladimír bodů - 87 87 1 GCAUS 0281841 28,1

43 KALLY Štěpán bodů - 85 85 1 GKHUK 1740230 18,1

44 LAŠ Antonín bodů - 81 81 1 ZGCKR 0430161 19,1

45 ŘEHULKA Jan bodů - 79 79 1 SOGCC 0482611 30,0

46 ŠIMONOVSKÝ Milan bodů - 77 77 1 GCBRN 0250065 28,7

47 KUBÁK Radomír bodů - 75 75 1 GCBRN 0250521 30,3

48 UCHYTIL Jan bodů - 73 73 1 GCOLO 0240200 30,4

49 VÍTEK Dušan bodů - 71 71 1 GCBRN 0251693 32,0

50 HANÁK Luděk bodů - 69 69 1 GCKSI 1990068 34,3

Master Senior

Super Master Senior
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8 9

1 VOLNÁ Renata bodů 66 66 132 2 GCSVR 0020665 19,6

2 HOLÍKOVÁ Jindřiška bodů 58 58 116 2 DGCSL 0200157 25,1

3 JANÍKOVÁ Alena bodů 52 47 99 2 PGCOV 0060696 20,2

4 BAJEROVÁ Helena bodů 43 52 95 2 GCBRN 0250465 25,9

5 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva bodů 47 43 90 2 GCBRN 0250461 15,0

T6 JANOŠKOVÁ Marta bodů 40 - 40 1 GCBRN 0251658 20,0

T6 RESOVÁ Olga bodů - 40 40 1 GCAUS 0280173 15,7

T8 KUCHAŘOVÁ Marie bodů 37 - 37 1 GCNVR 1040228 21,5

T8 ŠEBÍKOVÁ Marie bodů - 37 37 1 DGCSL 0200238 27,5

T10 PROKOPOVÁ Oldřiška bodů - 34 34 1 DGCSL 0200030 16,9

T10 ŽIVNÁ Magda bodů 34 - 34 1 GCAUS 0281666 27,2

12 MELCHEROVÁ Marie bodů - 31 31 1 GCOLO 0240439 34,2

Master Senior

Super Master Senior

Kolo I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI a XI b XII XIII XIV XV XVI XVII XVIII XIX XX XXI XXII
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7 8

T1 BUČÍKOVÁ Eva bodů 58 66 124 2 GCBRN 0250461 15,0

T1 VOLNÁ Renata bodů 66 58 124 2 GCSVR 0020665 19,6

3 JANÍKOVÁ Alena bodů 52 47 99 2 PGCOV 0060696 20,2

4 HOLÍKOVÁ Jindřiška bodů 43 43 86 2 DGCSL 0200157 25,1

5 BAJEROVÁ Helena bodů 40 37 77 2 GCBRN 0250465 25,9

6 RESOVÁ Olga bodů - 52 52 1 GCAUS 0280173 15,7

7 JANOŠKOVÁ Marta bodů 47 - 47 1 GCBRN 0251658 20,0

8 PROKOPOVÁ Oldřiška bodů - 40 40 1 DGCSL 0200030 16,9

9 KUCHAŘOVÁ Marie bodů 37 - 37 1 GCNVR 1040228 21,5

10 ŠEBÍKOVÁ Marie bodů - 34 34 1 DGCSL 0200238 27,5

Master Senior

Super Master Senior
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38 50

1 ŠKARECKÝ Vojtěch bodů 91 127 218 2 GCAUS 0280094 13,9

2 IVANČÍK Ludovít bodů 162 - 162 1 GCBRN 0251295 28,1

3 SVOBODA Jiří bodů 118 - 118 1 GCBRN 0250002 17,2

4 POLENKA Evžen bodů - 106 106 1 GCBRN 0250532 29,0

5 ZELINKA Zdeněk bodů 103 - 103 1 GCSVR 0020037 18,5

6 PRAUSE Josef bodů 89 - 89 1 PGCOV 0060126 15,3

7 VOSKA Lubomír bodů - 85 85 1 GCBRN 0250507 21,0

8 SARAZ Josef bodů 81 - 81 1 AGC 0010322 23,4

9 UCHYTIL Jan bodů - 79 79 1 GCOLO 0240200 30,4
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Super Master Senior muži - Stableford NETTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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Průběžné pořadí - Region Senior Tour Morava 2018
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Master Senior ženy - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)                             
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26 36

1 SVOBODA Jiří bodů 140 - 140 1 GCBRN 0250002 17,2

2 PRAUSE Josef bodů 133 - 133 1 PGCOV 0060126 15,3

3 ZELINKA Zdeněk bodů 130 - 130 1 GCSVR 0020037 18,5

4 IVANČÍK Ludovít bodů 112 - 112 1 GCBRN 0251295 28,1

5 UCHYTIL Jan bodů - 73 73 1 GCOLO 0240200 30,4
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8 9

1 JANOŠKOVÁ Marta bodů 40 - 40 1 GCBRN 0251658 20,0

2 PROKOPOVÁ Oldřiška bodů - 34 34 1 DGCSL 0200030 16,9
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1 JANOŠKOVÁ Marta bodů 47 - 47 1 GCBRN 0251658 20,0

2 PROKOPOVÁ Oldřiška bodů - 40 40 1 DGCSL 0200030 16,9
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Super Master Senior ženy - Stableford NETTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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Super Master Senior muži - Rány BRUTTO (HCP 0 - 54)
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